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Stix “N” Stones FOOD MENU
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PURE VEGETERIAN

A4 Size 



stixnstoneshomestaykufri.com

140/-

120/-

140/-

120/-

120/-

130/-

2 Roti Makki
(Roti made with corn flour & palak/sarso saag) 

2 Meethe Laute 
(Soft and sweet pancakes made with wheat flour mixed with jaggery; served 

with ghee/curd) 

4 Askalu 
(small pancakes made out of wheat flour; served with jaggery powder & ghee) 

4 Maal Poodey 
(Sweet pancakes made out wheat flour & shallow fried in oil; served with chutney) 

Meetha Badi
(A sweet delicacy made out of wheat flour and jaggery to form a consistency 

of thick well cooked paste; served with ghee)

Namkeen Badi 
(Thick well cooked paste made with wheat flour with added spices; served with 

ghee)

2 Siddu (meetha) 
(Well cooked buns of wheat flour filled with jaggery and dry fruits, served 

with ghee)  

2 Siddu (namkeen) 
(Well cooked buns of wheat flour filled with mixture of mashed potatoes with 

spices/sesame seeds with spices; served with ghee/chutney) 

2 Patande
(Delicately made soft & thin pancakes; served with kheer & Dal/Sabzi)

Baathu Ki Laafi (Meetha) 
(Warm and sweet delicacy made with quinoa & melted jaggery with added dry 

fruits; served with ghee)

Himachali Traditional Menu

90/-

100/-

100/-

100/-

100/-

Baathu Ki Laafi (Namkeen)
(Semi-saute’d quinoa with spices; served with ghee/chutney) 
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MENU

Parantha 

Chai

Butter 

Dahi   

40/-

15/-

10/-

25/-  

Tawa Chapati 

Butter Chapati

Rajmah Dal 

Kadi Pakoda 

Yellow Dal 

Aloo Mattar

Channa masala

Matar paneer 

Shahi paneer  

110/-

110/-

110/-

130/-

140/- 

180/-

220/-

Plain Rice

Jeera Rice 

10/-

15/-

2 Poori + Chole 

80/-

100/-

110/- 

(Aloo/Gobhi)

BREAKFAST

DAAL

RICE

ROTI

CHOLE-PURI



HOME STAY

Phone No. 9418141500 9459033500
Address  VPO Mundaghat Teh/Distt Shimla 171012
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